
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE QTIS Two-Year-Old Fillies Handicap -
1200m

22 July 2023 - 11:59

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.85
(0:13.02)

0:57.83
(0:10.69)

0:47.14
(0:11.46)

0:35.68
(0:11.79)

0:23.89
(0:11.43)

0:12.46
(0:12.46)

0:35.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KITRI 9 69.1 0:11.08 1:10.85 [1] 0:57.26 [7] 0:46.18 [8] 0:34.83 [8] 0:23.22 [8] 0:11.96 [7] 1:10.85 0:34.83

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:11.08) (0:11.35) (0:11.61) (0:11.26) (0:11.96)

2 7 BERNICE'S SPIRIT 7 69.6 0:10.97 1:10.90 [2] 0:57.44 [5] 0:46.47 [6] 0:35.15 [6] 0:23.54 [5] 0:12.23 [5] 0.29L 0:35.15 -1

Sean Cormack Overall 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.97) (0:11.32) (0:11.61) (0:11.31) (0:12.23)

3 10 SURREAL ASCOT 12 69.5 0:10.69 1:10.93 [3] 0:57.91 [1] 0:47.22 [1] 0:35.76 [1] 0:23.97 [1] 0:12.46 [2] 0.48L 0:35.76 -4

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.02) (0:10.69) (0:11.46) (0:11.79) (0:11.51) (0:12.46)

4 4 STAR ACT 2 69.5 0:10.75 1:10.95 [4] 0:57.37 [6] 0:46.62 [5] 0:35.24 [5] 0:23.54 [6] 0:12.26 [6] 0.61L 0:35.24 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.75) (0:11.38) (0:11.70) (0:11.28) (0:12.26)

5 2 MIGHTY 11 68.8 0:10.86 1:11.07 [5] 0:57.97 [2] 0:47.11 [2] 0:35.76 [2] 0:24.08 [2] 0:12.68 [1] 1.29L 0:35.76 -3

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.10) (0:10.86) (0:11.35) (0:11.68) (0:11.40) (0:12.68)

6 5 FIVE STAR VIXEN 1 69.6 0:10.68 1:11.15 [6] 0:57.78 [4] 0:47.10 [3] 0:35.77 [3] 0:24.05 [3] 0:12.56 [4] 1.79L 0:35.77 -5

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.37) (0:10.68) (0:11.33) (0:11.72) (0:11.49) (0:12.56)

7 1 CRIMSON WARNING 4 69.2 0:10.81 1:11.18 [7] 0:57.38 [8] 0:46.57 [7] 0:35.23 [7] 0:23.55 [7] 0:12.29 [8] 1.93L 0:35.23 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.81) (0:11.34) (0:11.68) (0:11.26) (0:12.29)

8 6 RICH MINX 3 69.1 0:10.92 1:11.21 [8] 0:58.00 [3] 0:47.08 [4] 0:35.67 [4] 0:24.02 [4] 0:12.67 [3] 2.14L 0:35.67 +0

Boris Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.21) (0:10.92) (0:11.41) (0:11.65) (0:11.35) (0:12.67)

9 12 THREDBO 5 70.4 0:10.84 1:11.62 [9] 0:57.58 [9] 0:46.74 [9] 0:35.37 [9] 0:23.83 [9] 0:12.36 [9] 4.52L 0:35.37 +0

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:14.04) (0:10.84) (0:11.37) (0:11.54) (0:11.47) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Elle Magic (#8), Aristella (#9), Flying Maple (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  17:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: TEDDY BEARS PICNIC AT THE RACES Class 3 Plate - 2020m

22 July 2023 - 12:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:05.36
(0:15.77)

1:49.59
(0:11.89)

1:37.70
(0:12.28)

1:25.42
(0:12.49)

1:12.93
(0:11.92)

1:01.01
(0:12.78)

0:48.23
(0:12.55)

0:35.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 2 64.1 0:11.37 2:05.36 [1] 1:49.41 [3] 1:37.32 [5] 1:24.91 [5] 1:12.32 [7] 0:59.96 [7] 0:47.38 [7] 0:34.90

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:15.95) (0:12.09) (0:12.41) (0:12.59) (0:12.36) (0:12.58) (0:12.48)

2 14 SHEZADANDI 4 62.9 0:11.53 2:05.42 [2] 1:49.46 [4] 1:37.49 [4] 1:25.09 [4] 1:12.50 [6] 1:00.22 [6] 0:47.57 [6] 0:35.07 +9

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:15.96) (0:11.97) (0:12.40) (0:12.59) (0:12.28) (0:12.65) (0:12.50)

3 13 CRADLE OF LIFE 8 63.6 0:11.53 2:05.48 [3] 1:49.67 [2] 1:37.82 [1] 1:25.54 [1] 1:12.98 [2] 1:00.80 [2] 0:48.04 [2] 0:35.52 +6

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:15.81) (0:11.85) (0:12.28) (0:12.56) (0:12.18) (0:12.76) (0:12.52)

4 12 CONTRIBUTE 1 64.1 0:11.40 2:05.58 [4] 1:49.45 [6] 1:37.42 [6] 1:25.02 [8] 1:12.43 [8] 1:00.10 [9] 0:47.44 [10] 0:34.99 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:16.13) (0:12.03) (0:12.40) (0:12.59) (0:12.33) (0:12.66) (0:12.45)

5 5 TONY BE 11 64.5 0:11.42 2:05.58 [5] 1:48.79 [11] 1:36.73 [11] 1:24.46 [11] 1:11.99 [12] 0:59.80 [11] 0:47.28 [11] 0:34.95 +12

James Orman 600m 400m (0:16.79) (0:12.06) (0:12.27) (0:12.47) (0:12.19) (0:12.52) (0:12.33)

6 11 VIADELAMORE 10 63.3 0:11.53 2:05.67 [6] 1:49.09 [9] 1:37.14 [9] 1:24.88 [10] 1:12.51 [9] 1:00.24 [8] 0:47.69 [8] 0:35.35 +12

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:16.58) (0:11.95) (0:12.26) (0:12.37) (0:12.27) (0:12.55) (0:12.34)

7 3 MASTER MARKO 12 63.3 0:11.60 2:05.79 [7] 1:49.78 [5] 1:37.93 [3] 1:25.71 [2] 1:13.20 [3] 1:00.82 [3] 0:48.07 [4] 0:35.60 +8

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:16.01) (0:11.85) (0:12.22) (0:12.51) (0:12.38) (0:12.75) (0:12.47)

8 4 TEA LEAVES 5 62.6 0:11.80 2:06.20 [8] 1:50.43 [1] 1:38.41 [2] 1:26.02 [3] 1:13.46 [4] 1:01.17 [4] 0:48.56 [3] 0:35.99 +3

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:15.77) (0:12.02) (0:12.39) (0:12.56) (0:12.29) (0:12.61) (0:12.57)

9 2 GULF OF SAROS 7 62.1 0:11.88 2:06.41 [9] 1:50.04 [8] 1:38.14 [7] 1:25.94 [6] 1:13.98 [1] 1:02.06 [1] 0:49.28 [1] 0:36.73 +6

Matthew Powell 1200m 400m (0:16.37) (0:11.90) (0:12.20) (0:11.96) (0:11.92) (0:12.78) (0:12.55)

10 1 BOLD DELAGO 9 63.0 0:11.69 2:06.47 [10] 1:49.88 [10] 1:37.87 [10] 1:25.73 [9] 1:13.21 [10] 1:00.83 [10] 0:48.17 [11] 0:35.76 +6

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:16.59) (0:12.01) (0:12.14) (0:12.52) (0:12.38) (0:12.66) (0:12.41)

Scratched: Piraeus (#9), Showman (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  17:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: TEDDY BEARS PICNIC AT THE RACES Class 3 Plate - 2020m

22 July 2023 - 12:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:05.36
(0:15.77)

1:49.59
(0:11.89)

1:37.70
(0:12.28)

1:25.42
(0:12.49)

1:12.93
(0:11.92)

1:01.01
(0:12.78)

0:48.23
(0:12.55)

0:35.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 MARIINSKY 14 63.1 0:11.73 2:06.80 [11] 1:49.84 [12] 1:37.78 [12] 1:25.64 [12] 1:13.25 [11] 1:00.87 [12] 0:48.66 [9] 0:36.32 +12

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:16.96) (0:12.06) (0:12.14) (0:12.39) (0:12.38) (0:12.21) (0:12.34)

12 6 BUMP'N'RUN 13 61.5 0:11.99 2:07.23 [12] 1:50.90 [7] 1:38.85 [8] 1:26.68 [7] 1:14.31 [5] 1:02.07 [5] 0:49.48 [5] 0:36.92 +13

Luke Tarrant 600m 400m (0:16.33) (0:12.05) (0:12.17) (0:12.37) (0:12.24) (0:12.59) (0:12.56)

Scratched: Piraeus (#9), Showman (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  17:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: TEDDY BEARS PICNIC AT THE RACES Class 3 Plate - 2020m

22 July 2023 - 12:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.68
(0:12.21)

0:23.47
(0:11.59)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:35.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 2 64.1 0:11.37 0:34.90 [8] 0:23.13 [9] 0:11.76 [5] 2:05.36 0:34.90

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.77) (0:11.37) (0:11.76)

2 14 SHEZADANDI 4 62.9 0:11.53 0:35.07 [7] 0:23.29 [6] 0:11.76 [6] 0.35L 0:35.07 +9

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.78) (0:11.53) (0:11.76)

3 13 CRADLE OF LIFE 8 63.6 0:11.53 0:35.52 [2] 0:23.53 [2] 0:12.00 [1] 0.69L 0:35.52 +6

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.99) (0:11.53) (0:12.00)

4 12 CONTRIBUTE 1 64.1 0:11.40 0:34.99 [10] 0:23.31 [10] 0:11.91 [7] 1.27L 0:34.99 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.68) (0:11.40) (0:11.91)

5 5 TONY BE 11 64.5 0:11.42 0:34.95 [11] 0:23.43 [7] 0:12.01 [4] 1.28L 0:34.95 +12

James Orman 600m 400m (0:11.52) (0:11.42) (0:12.01)

6 11 VIADELAMORE 10 63.3 0:11.53 0:35.35 [6] 0:23.67 [4] 0:12.14 [2] 1.82L 0:35.35 +12

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.68) (0:11.53) (0:12.14)

7 3 MASTER MARKO 12 63.3 0:11.60 0:35.60 [3] 0:23.84 [3] 0:12.24 [3] 2.53L 0:35.60 +8

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.76) (0:11.60) (0:12.24)

8 4 TEA LEAVES 5 62.6 0:11.80 0:35.99 [4] 0:24.08 [5] 0:12.28 [9] 4.94L 0:35.99 +3

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.91) (0:11.80) (0:12.28)

9 2 GULF OF SAROS 7 62.1 0:11.88 0:36.73 [1] 0:24.52 [1] 0:12.64 [8] 6.17L 0:36.73 +6

Matthew Powell 1200m 400m (0:12.21) (0:11.88) (0:12.64)

10 1 BOLD DELAGO 9 63.0 0:11.69 0:35.76 [12] 0:23.93 [12] 0:12.24 [11] 6.51L 0:35.76 +6

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:11.83) (0:11.69) (0:12.24)

Scratched: Piraeus (#9), Showman (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  17:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: TEDDY BEARS PICNIC AT THE RACES Class 3 Plate - 2020m

22 July 2023 - 12:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.68
(0:12.21)

0:23.47
(0:11.59)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:35.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 MARIINSKY 14 63.1 0:11.73 0:36.32 [9] 0:24.59 [8] 0:12.68 [10] 8.48L 0:36.32 +12

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:11.73) (0:11.91) (0:12.68)

12 6 BUMP'N'RUN 13 61.5 0:11.99 0:36.92 [5] 0:24.91 [11] 0:12.92 [12] 11.02L 0:36.92 +13

Luke Tarrant 600m 400m (0:12.01) (0:11.99) (0:12.92)

Scratched: Piraeus (#9), Showman (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  17:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 90 Handicap -
2020m

22 July 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:04.72
(0:15.46)

1:49.26
(0:11.77)

1:37.49
(0:11.95)

1:25.54
(0:12.26)

1:13.28
(0:12.61)

1:00.67
(0:12.63)

0:48.04
(0:12.53)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 STUCK WITH YOU 8 64.1 0:11.40 2:04.72 [1] 1:49.10 [2] 1:37.49 [1] 1:25.54 [1] 1:13.28 [1] 1:00.67 [1] 0:48.04 [1] 0:35.51

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:15.62) (0:11.61) (0:11.95) (0:12.26) (0:12.61) (0:12.63) (0:12.53)

2 5 WAIRERE FALLS 7 64.4 0:11.33 2:04.73 [2] 1:48.99 [3] 1:36.98 [4] 1:24.90 [3] 1:12.47 [4] 0:59.89 [4] 0:47.27 [4] 0:35.00 +6

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:15.74) (0:12.01) (0:12.08) (0:12.43) (0:12.58) (0:12.62) (0:12.27)

3 1 MISSISSIPPI PRINCE 2 63.9 0:11.42 2:04.85 [3] 1:49.39 [1] 1:37.56 [2] 1:25.30 [2] 1:12.89 [2] 1:00.30 [2] 0:47.68 [2] 0:35.37 +3

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:15.46) (0:11.83) (0:12.26) (0:12.41) (0:12.59) (0:12.62) (0:12.31)

4 3 OTYRAR 10 64.1 0:11.39 2:05.40 [4] 1:49.28 [6] 1:37.26 [6] 1:25.21 [6] 1:12.85 [6] 1:00.42 [5] 0:47.81 [5] 0:35.49 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:16.12) (0:12.02) (0:12.05) (0:12.36) (0:12.43) (0:12.61) (0:12.32)

5 2 STARDOME 1 63.4 0:11.57 2:05.64 [5] 1:49.85 [4] 1:38.00 [3] 1:25.77 [4] 1:13.42 [3] 1:00.85 [3] 0:48.29 [3] 0:35.86 -3

James Orman 400m 600m (0:15.79) (0:11.85) (0:12.23) (0:12.35) (0:12.57) (0:12.56) (0:12.43)

6 6 MUBARIZ 5 65.5 0:11.36 2:05.86 [6] 1:49.58 [7] 1:37.40 [7] 1:25.44 [7] 1:13.08 [7] 1:00.60 [7] 0:48.06 [7] 0:35.84 +7

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:16.28) (0:12.18) (0:11.96) (0:12.36) (0:12.48) (0:12.54) (0:12.22)

Did Not Finish: Atlantic Eagle (#7)

Scratched: Circling (#10), Kaiberry (#8), Tony Be (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  17:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 90 Handicap -
2020m

22 July 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.51
(0:11.91)

0:23.60
(0:11.40)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 STUCK WITH YOU 8 64.1 0:11.40 0:35.51 [1] 0:23.60 [1] 0:12.20 [1] 2:04.72 0:35.51

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.91) (0:11.40) (0:12.20)

2 5 WAIRERE FALLS 7 64.4 0:11.33 0:35.00 [3] 0:23.33 [5] 0:12.00 [3] 0.05L 0:35.00 +6

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.67) (0:11.33) (0:12.00)

3 1 MISSISSIPPI PRINCE 2 63.9 0:11.42 0:35.37 [2] 0:23.59 [2] 0:12.17 [2] 0.74L 0:35.37 +3

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.78) (0:11.42) (0:12.17)

4 3 OTYRAR 10 64.1 0:11.39 0:35.49 [5] 0:23.85 [6] 0:12.46 [5] 4L 0:35.49 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.64) (0:11.39) (0:12.46)

5 2 STARDOME 1 63.4 0:11.57 0:35.86 [4] 0:24.29 [3] 0:12.62 [6] 5.4L 0:35.86 -3

James Orman 400m 600m (0:11.57) (0:11.67) (0:12.62)

6 6 MUBARIZ 5 65.5 0:11.36 0:35.84 [6] 0:24.48 [4] 0:12.94 [4] 6.68L 0:35.84 +7

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:11.36) (0:11.54) (0:12.94)

Did Not Finish: Atlantic Eagle (#7)

Scratched: Circling (#10), Kaiberry (#8), Tony Be (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  17:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CASCADE Fillies and Mares No Metro Wins Handicap - 1110m

22 July 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.11
(0:08.46)

0:56.65
(0:10.85)

0:45.80
(0:11.74)

0:34.06
(0:11.56)

0:22.50
(0:11.08)

0:11.42
(0:11.42)

0:34.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 INASEC 10 66.7 0:08.46 1:05.11 [1] 0:56.65 [2] 0:45.54 [3] 0:34.00 [2] 0:22.37 [3] 0:11.29 [4] 1:05.11 0:34.00

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:08.46) (0:11.11) (0:11.54) (0:11.63) (0:11.08) (0:11.29)

2 4 CRAZY TRAIN 7 69.8 0:08.84 1:05.17 [2] 0:56.33 [7] 0:45.13 [7] 0:33.55 [7] 0:22.20 [6] 0:11.48 [1] 0.33L 0:33.55 -2

Andrew Mallyon 400m Overall (0:08.84) (0:11.20) (0:11.58) (0:11.35) (0:10.72) (0:11.48)

3 3 RELIABLE RUBY 4 68.3 0:08.74 1:05.32 [3] 0:56.58 [5] 0:45.53 [6] 0:33.71 [6] 0:22.22 [7] 0:11.32 [9] 1.25L 0:33.71 -6

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:08.74) (0:11.05) (0:11.82) (0:11.49) (0:10.90) (0:11.32)

4 10 FIELD WIRI 9 69.2 0:09.01 1:05.33 [4] 0:56.32 [10] 0:44.97 [10] 0:33.31 [10] 0:21.98 [10] 0:11.39 [6] 1.3L 0:33.31 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:09.01) (0:11.35) (0:11.66) (0:11.33) (0:10.59) (0:11.39)

5 8 BARISTASISTA 12 68.5 0:08.87 1:05.39 [5] 0:56.52 [8] 0:45.17 [9] 0:33.55 [9] 0:22.11 [9] 0:11.41 [7] 1.63L 0:33.55 +3

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:08.87) (0:11.35) (0:11.62) (0:11.44) (0:10.70) (0:11.41)

6 11 GEE BEE ESS 3 67.6 0:08.99 1:05.44 [6] 0:56.45 [9] 0:45.36 [8] 0:33.64 [8] 0:22.27 [8] 0:11.45 [8] 1.93L 0:33.64 -5

Sean Cormack 400m Overall (0:08.99) (0:11.09) (0:11.72) (0:11.37) (0:10.82) (0:11.45)

7 5 MISS BARTY 8 66.6 0:08.62 1:05.58 [7] 0:56.96 [4] 0:45.85 [4] 0:34.45 [3] 0:22.97 [1] 0:11.78 [3] 2.76L 0:34.45 -2

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:08.62) (0:11.11) (0:11.40) (0:11.48) (0:11.19) (0:11.78)

8 7 AIN'T SHE LOVELY 5 68.1 0:08.46 1:05.62 [8] 0:57.16 [1] 0:46.31 [1] 0:34.57 [1] 0:22.99 [2] 0:11.90 [2] 3L 0:34.57 -1

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:08.46) (0:10.85) (0:11.74) (0:11.58) (0:11.09) (0:11.90)

9 12 POWER BOOM 1 68.0 0:08.54 1:05.68 [9] 0:57.14 [3] 0:46.18 [2] 0:34.36 [4] 0:22.84 [4] 0:11.67 [10] 3.34L 0:34.36 -6

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:08.54) (0:10.96) (0:11.82) (0:11.52) (0:11.17) (0:11.67)

10 13 SHANJOMI 6 67.4 0:08.75 1:06.13 [10] 0:57.38 [6] 0:46.36 [5] 0:34.67 [5] 0:23.23 [5] 0:12.21 [5] 5.98L 0:34.67 -3

Taylor Marshall 400m Overall (0:08.75) (0:11.02) (0:11.69) (0:11.44) (0:11.02) (0:12.21)

Scratched: Dawn Colours (#9), Avolonte (#2), Dragon Miss (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  17:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 6 Handicap - 1615m

22 July 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.44
(0:14.18)

1:22.26
(0:11.02)

1:11.24
(0:11.23)

1:00.01
(0:11.87)

0:48.14
(0:12.17)

0:35.97
(0:11.91)

0:24.06
(0:11.73)

0:35.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SELEQUE 10 67.1 0:11.02 1:36.44 [1] 1:21.48 [10] 1:10.46 [8] 0:59.07 [8] 0:47.30 [9] 0:35.39 [9] 0:23.63 [7] 0:35.39

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:14.96) (0:11.02) (0:11.39) (0:11.77) (0:11.91) (0:11.76) (0:11.50)

2 1 BE WATER MY FRIEND 5 67.7 0:11.11 1:36.46 [2] 1:22.10 [5] 1:10.99 [4] 0:59.75 [4] 0:47.95 [4] 0:35.70 [5] 0:23.78 [5] 0:35.70 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:14.36) (0:11.11) (0:11.24) (0:11.80) (0:12.25) (0:11.92) (0:11.64)

3 2 ASHGROVE 4 66.3 0:11.17 1:36.48 [3] 1:21.86 [6] 1:10.69 [7] 0:59.39 [6] 0:47.59 [7] 0:35.56 [7] 0:23.74 [6] 0:35.56 -4

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:14.62) (0:11.17) (0:11.30) (0:11.80) (0:12.03) (0:11.82) (0:11.46)

4 6 AZZAREACH 8 68.6 0:11.02 1:36.80 [4] 1:22.62 [1] 1:11.60 [1] 1:00.37 [1] 0:48.50 [1] 0:36.33 [1] 0:24.42 [1] 0:36.33 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:14.18) (0:11.02) (0:11.23) (0:11.87) (0:12.17) (0:11.91) (0:11.73)

5 10 AQUA ALTA 2 67.5 0:11.14 1:37.01 [5] 1:22.65 [4] 1:11.51 [5] 1:00.20 [5] 0:48.47 [5] 0:36.38 [4] 0:24.43 [4] 0:36.38 -5

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:14.36) (0:11.14) (0:11.31) (0:11.73) (0:12.09) (0:11.95) (0:11.75)

6 11 ROMAN HEIR 1 67.5 0:11.05 1:37.27 [6] 1:22.31 [9] 1:11.26 [9] 0:59.88 [9] 0:48.15 [8] 0:36.10 [10] 0:24.23 [9] 0:36.10 +3

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:14.96) (0:11.05) (0:11.38) (0:11.73) (0:12.05) (0:11.87) (0:11.71)

7 9 LE HEROS 7 67.8 0:11.44 1:37.39 [7] 1:22.74 [7] 1:11.30 [10] 0:59.71 [10] 0:48.05 [10] 0:36.34 [8] 0:24.33 [10] 0:36.34 +4

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:14.65) (0:11.44) (0:11.59) (0:11.66) (0:11.71) (0:12.01) (0:11.66)

8 5 MATOWATAKPE 3 66.3 0:11.08 1:37.41 [8] 1:22.73 [8] 1:11.65 [6] 1:00.32 [7] 0:48.55 [6] 0:36.53 [6] 0:24.57 [8] 0:36.53 -3

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:14.68) (0:11.08) (0:11.33) (0:11.77) (0:12.02) (0:11.96) (0:11.84)

9 7 LOVE SENSATION 11 68.8 0:10.99 1:37.46 [9] 1:23.24 [2] 1:12.25 [2] 1:00.98 [2] 0:49.11 [2] 0:36.96 [3] 0:24.92 [3] 0:36.96 +1

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:14.22) (0:10.99) (0:11.27) (0:11.87) (0:12.15) (0:12.04) (0:11.80)

10 8 KAIBERRY 6 69.0 0:11.17 1:37.80 [10] 1:23.53 [3] 1:12.36 [3] 1:01.16 [3] 0:49.37 [3] 0:37.30 [2] 0:25.28 [2] 0:37.30 +3

Sean Cormack Overall 1400m (0:14.27) (0:11.17) (0:11.20) (0:11.79) (0:12.07) (0:12.02) (0:11.93)

Scratched: Wairere Falls (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  17:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 6 Handicap - 1615m

22 July 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.33
(0:12.33)

0:35.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SELEQUE 10 67.1 0:11.02 0:12.13 [3] 1:36.44 0:35.39

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:12.13)

2 1 BE WATER MY FRIEND 5 67.7 0:11.11 0:12.14 [4] 0.1L 0:35.70 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.14)

3 2 ASHGROVE 4 66.3 0:11.17 0:12.28 [2] 0.23L 0:35.56 -4

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:12.28)

4 6 AZZAREACH 8 68.6 0:11.02 0:12.69 [1] 2.11L 0:36.33 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:12.69)

5 10 AQUA ALTA 2 67.5 0:11.14 0:12.68 [5] 3.3L 0:36.38 -5

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:12.68)

6 11 ROMAN HEIR 1 67.5 0:11.05 0:12.52 [10] 4.83L 0:36.10 +3

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:12.52)

7 9 LE HEROS 7 67.8 0:11.44 0:12.67 [9] 5.59L 0:36.34 +4

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:12.67)

8 5 MATOWATAKPE 3 66.3 0:11.08 0:12.73 [8] 5.68L 0:36.53 -3

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:12.73)

9 7 LOVE SENSATION 11 68.8 0:10.99 0:13.12 [6] 5.99L 0:36.96 +1

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:13.12)

10 8 KAIBERRY 6 69.0 0:11.17 0:13.35 [7] 7.97L 0:37.30 +3

Sean Cormack Overall 1400m (0:13.35)

Scratched: Wairere Falls (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  17:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1050m

22 July 2023 - 14:58

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.11
(0:04.90)

0:55.21
(0:10.48)

0:44.73
(0:11.06)

0:33.67
(0:11.24)

0:22.43
(0:10.94)

0:11.49
(0:11.49)

0:33.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 VODKA MARTINI 3 69.1 0:04.90 1:00.11 [1] 0:55.21 [1] 0:44.57 [2] 0:33.48 [2] 0:22.26 [3] 0:11.41 [2] 1:00.11 0:33.48

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:04.90) (0:10.64) (0:11.09) (0:11.22) (0:10.85) (0:11.41)

2 1 JEMELDI 11 68.8 0:05.66 1:00.18 [2] 0:54.52 [9] 0:43.39 [9] 0:32.89 [8] 0:21.94 [6] 0:11.26 [5] 0.4L 0:32.89 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m Overall (0:05.66) (0:11.13) (0:10.50) (0:10.95) (0:10.68) (0:11.26)

3 3 MATILLY 10 68.8 0:04.91 1:00.41 [3] 0:55.50 [2] 0:45.03 [1] 0:33.97 [1] 0:22.73 [1] 0:11.79 [1] 1.75L 0:33.97 -6

Justin Stanley 800m Overall (0:04.91) (0:10.47) (0:11.06) (0:11.24) (0:10.94) (0:11.79)

4 9 QUEEN ASSASSIN 8 68.9 0:04.97 1:00.60 [4] 0:55.63 [4] 0:44.78 [4] 0:33.65 [5] 0:22.55 [4] 0:11.75 [3] 2.89L 0:33.65 -2

Taylor Marshall 1000m Overall (0:04.97) (0:10.85) (0:11.13) (0:11.10) (0:10.80) (0:11.75)

5 10 SIMBU 2 68.3 0:05.03 1:00.66 [5] 0:55.63 [5] 0:44.67 [5] 0:33.83 [4] 0:22.60 [5] 0:11.70 [6] 3.23L 0:33.83 -7

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:05.03) (0:10.96) (0:10.84) (0:11.23) (0:10.90) (0:11.70)

6 5 BRING ME KASH 7 69.6 0:04.97 1:00.86 [6] 0:55.89 [3] 0:45.22 [3] 0:34.19 [3] 0:23.02 [2] 0:11.96 [4] 4.39L 0:34.19 -2

Dale Smith 1000m Overall (0:04.97) (0:10.67) (0:11.03) (0:11.17) (0:11.06) (0:11.96)

7 11 CRAIGLEA LA VIE 1 68.2 0:05.18 1:00.88 [7] 0:55.70 [6] 0:44.65 [7] 0:33.81 [6] 0:22.61 [7] 0:11.61 [7] 4.52L 0:33.81 -6

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:05.18) (0:11.05) (0:10.84) (0:11.20) (0:11.00) (0:11.61)

8 4 REDZOUST 5 67.9 0:05.20 1:00.96 [8] 0:55.76 [7] 0:44.44 [8] 0:33.48 [9] 0:22.36 [10] 0:11.60 [9] 4.98L 0:33.48 -2

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:05.20) (0:11.32) (0:10.96) (0:11.12) (0:10.76) (0:11.60)

9 13 WISH I HAD 13 68.7 0:05.74 1:00.98 [9] 0:55.24 [10] 0:44.02 [10] 0:33.30 [10] 0:22.46 [9] 0:11.61 [10] 5.13L 0:33.30 -2

Samantha Collett 800m Overall (0:05.74) (0:11.22) (0:10.72) (0:10.84) (0:10.85) (0:11.61)

10 12 STREET SMARTS 4 68.5 0:05.29 1:01.18 [10] 0:55.89 [8] 0:44.99 [6] 0:34.01 [7] 0:22.85 [8] 0:11.87 [8] 6.26L 0:34.01 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:05.29) (0:10.90) (0:10.98) (0:11.16) (0:10.98) (0:11.87)

Scratched: Thelwell (#2), Gossip Torque (#8), En Pointe (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  17:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES MATES MODE Colts, Geldings and Entires No
Metro Wins Handica - 1110m

22 July 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.52
(0:08.39)

0:56.13
(0:10.68)

0:45.45
(0:11.41)

0:34.04
(0:11.51)

0:22.53
(0:10.89)

0:11.64
(0:11.64)

0:34.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ORBISYN 13 70.1 0:08.41 1:04.52 [1] 0:56.11 [2] 0:45.45 [1] 0:34.04 [1] 0:22.53 [1] 0:11.64 [1] 1:04.52 0:34.04

Paul Hamblin 1000m Overall (0:08.41) (0:10.66) (0:11.41) (0:11.51) (0:10.89) (0:11.64)

2 14 THELWELL 7 68.3 0:08.43 1:04.53 [2] 0:56.10 [3] 0:44.87 [4] 0:33.59 [4] 0:22.25 [3] 0:11.43 [2] 0.07L 0:33.59 +2

Justin Stanley 400m Overall (0:08.43) (0:11.23) (0:11.28) (0:11.34) (0:10.82) (0:11.43)

3 11 RALPHIE 2 68.8 0:08.79 1:04.74 [3] 0:55.95 [8] 0:44.64 [8] 0:33.36 [8] 0:21.82 [10] 0:11.15 [8] 1.31L 0:33.36 +3

Sean Cormack 400m Overall (0:08.79) (0:11.31) (0:11.28) (0:11.54) (0:10.67) (0:11.15)

4 2 DALAVIN 9 69.1 0:08.46 1:04.81 [4] 0:56.35 [4] 0:45.45 [2] 0:34.09 [2] 0:22.62 [2] 0:11.67 [3] 1.69L 0:34.09 +2

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:08.46) (0:10.90) (0:11.36) (0:11.47) (0:10.95) (0:11.67)

5 12 READY FOR ANYTHING 10 68.0 0:08.83 1:04.90 [5] 0:56.07 [10] 0:44.79 [9] 0:33.47 [9] 0:22.34 [6] 0:11.51 [5] 2.23L 0:33.47 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:08.83) (0:11.28) (0:11.32) (0:11.13) (0:10.83) (0:11.51)

6 15 ZINGALONG 8 67.3 0:08.39 1:04.92 [6] 0:56.53 [1] 0:45.45 [3] 0:33.99 [3] 0:22.58 [4] 0:11.54 [4] 2.38L 0:33.99 -3

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.39) (0:11.08) (0:11.46) (0:11.41) (0:11.04) (0:11.54)

7 13 SIDEARM 1 67.2 0:08.72 1:05.07 [7] 0:56.35 [6] 0:44.99 [7] 0:33.72 [7] 0:22.28 [8] 0:11.41 [9] 3.27L 0:33.72 -1

Luke Tarrant 400m Overall (0:08.72) (0:11.36) (0:11.27) (0:11.44) (0:10.87) (0:11.41)

8 3 PIVOTAL MOTION 5 66.9 0:08.58 1:05.09 [8] 0:56.51 [5] 0:45.35 [5] 0:34.02 [5] 0:22.58 [5] 0:11.54 [6] 3.38L 0:34.02 -2

Melea Castle 400m Overall (0:08.58) (0:11.16) (0:11.33) (0:11.44) (0:11.04) (0:11.54)

9 18 ALL STARS 4 67.6 0:08.90 1:05.16 [9] 0:56.26 [11] 0:44.86 [10] 0:33.55 [11] 0:22.19 [11] 0:11.40 [10] 3.76L 0:33.55 -2

Taylor Marshall 400m Overall (0:08.90) (0:11.40) (0:11.31) (0:11.36) (0:10.79) (0:11.40)

10 16 UNCLE RUSS 3 66.5 0:08.75 1:05.23 [10] 0:56.48 [7] 0:45.24 [6] 0:33.97 [6] 0:22.62 [7] 0:11.65 [7] 4.17L 0:33.97 +0

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:08.75) (0:11.24) (0:11.27) (0:11.35) (0:10.97) (0:11.65)

Scratched: The Kewess (#17), Magic In Me (#9), Mr Vista (#10), Field Regiment (#4), Expectant (#7), Hodgson (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  17:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES MATES MODE Colts, Geldings and Entires No
Metro Wins Handica - 1110m

22 July 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.52
(0:08.39)

0:56.13
(0:10.68)

0:45.45
(0:11.41)

0:34.04
(0:11.51)

0:22.53
(0:10.89)

0:11.64
(0:11.64)

0:34.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 ANDY 6 66.8 0:08.80 1:05.37 [11] 0:56.57 [9] 0:45.01 [11] 0:33.79 [10] 0:22.52 [9] 0:11.50 [11] 5L 0:33.79 +3

Anthony Allen 400m Overall (0:08.80) (0:11.56) (0:11.22) (0:11.27) (0:11.02) (0:11.50)

12 8 GROOMED 14 67.5 0:08.96 1:05.45 [12] 0:56.49 [12] 0:44.95 [12] 0:33.60 [12] 0:22.38 [12] 0:11.43 [12] 5.49L 0:33.60 +4

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:08.96) (0:11.54) (0:11.35) (0:11.22) (0:10.95) (0:11.43)

Scratched: The Kewess (#17), Magic In Me (#9), Mr Vista (#10), Field Regiment (#4), Expectant (#7), Hodgson (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  17:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 9 SEPTEMBER OPEN Handicap -
1200m

22 July 2023 - 16:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.21
(0:13.56)

0:56.65
(0:10.80)

0:45.85
(0:11.40)

0:34.45
(0:11.34)

0:23.11
(0:11.19)

0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:34.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BONAPARTE 6 67.2 0:10.98 1:10.21 [1] 0:56.47 [4] 0:45.49 [5] 0:34.02 [6] 0:22.73 [6] 0:11.68 [4] 1:10.21 0:34.02

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.98) (0:11.47) (0:11.29) (0:11.05) (0:11.68)

2 11 SPACEBOY 1 67.9 0:10.87 1:10.30 [2] 0:56.74 [1] 0:45.87 [2] 0:34.52 [2] 0:23.14 [2] 0:12.01 [1] 0.52L 0:34.52 -7

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.87) (0:11.35) (0:11.38) (0:11.13) (0:12.01)

3 7 SALATEEN 10 66.8 0:11.02 1:10.35 [3] 0:56.46 [6] 0:45.44 [7] 0:33.96 [8] 0:22.80 [8] 0:11.62 [7] 0.82L 0:33.96 -1

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:11.02) (0:11.48) (0:11.16) (0:11.18) (0:11.62)

4 6 SNOWZONE 11 66.5 0:11.02 1:10.49 [4] 0:56.39 [9] 0:45.37 [9] 0:33.99 [9] 0:22.72 [10] 0:11.65 [9] 1.62L 0:33.99 +0

Andrew Mallyon 400m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:11.02) (0:11.38) (0:11.27) (0:11.07) (0:11.65)

5 2 ROMAN AUREUS 5 66.1 0:11.11 1:10.53 [5] 0:56.29 [11] 0:45.10 [11] 0:33.93 [10] 0:22.77 [9] 0:11.66 [10] 1.87L 0:33.93 -5

Cejay Graham Overall 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.19) (0:11.17) (0:11.16) (0:11.11) (0:11.66)

6 8 WISDOM OF WATER 2 67.7 0:10.89 1:10.55 [6] 0:56.97 [3] 0:46.08 [3] 0:34.66 [3] 0:23.32 [3] 0:12.18 [2] 1.97L 0:34.66 +3

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.89) (0:11.42) (0:11.34) (0:11.14) (0:12.18)

7 1 SIMPLY FLY 13 69.6 0:10.78 1:10.58 [7] 0:56.59 [8] 0:45.81 [6] 0:34.56 [4] 0:23.20 [5] 0:12.04 [5] 2.19L 0:34.56 +3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:10.78) (0:11.25) (0:11.36) (0:11.16) (0:12.04)

8 5 SEA RAIDER 4 66.7 0:10.97 1:10.59 [8] 0:56.60 [7] 0:45.63 [8] 0:34.35 [7] 0:23.07 [7] 0:11.84 [8] 2.21L 0:34.35 -5

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:10.97) (0:11.28) (0:11.28) (0:11.23) (0:11.84)

9 9 ASTERO 3 67.9 0:10.83 1:10.82 [9] 0:56.95 [5] 0:46.12 [4] 0:34.80 [5] 0:23.45 [4] 0:12.19 [6] 3.57L 0:34.80 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.83) (0:11.32) (0:11.35) (0:11.26) (0:12.19)

10 13 HARD LANDING 9 68.7 0:10.80 1:10.87 [10] 0:57.31 [1] 0:46.51 [1] 0:35.11 [1] 0:23.77 [1] 0:12.41 [3] 3.87L 0:35.11 +0

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.80) (0:11.40) (0:11.34) (0:11.36) (0:12.41)

Scratched: Contemptuous (#4), Sir Warwick (#10), Subterranean (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  17:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 9 SEPTEMBER OPEN Handicap -
1200m

22 July 2023 - 16:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.21
(0:13.56)

0:56.65
(0:10.80)

0:45.85
(0:11.40)

0:34.45
(0:11.34)

0:23.11
(0:11.19)

0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:34.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 BOMBASAY 7 67.0 0:11.14 1:12.43 [11] 0:58.21 [10] 0:47.01 [10] 0:35.67 [11] 0:24.53 [11] 0:13.20 [11] 13.07L 0:35.67 +4

Luke Tarrant 600m 600m (0:14.22) (0:11.20) (0:11.34) (0:11.14) (0:11.33) (0:13.20)

Scratched: Contemptuous (#4), Sir Warwick (#10), Subterranean (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  17:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

22 July 2023 - 16:48

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.02
(0:11.01)

1:09.01
(0:10.83)

0:58.18
(0:11.27)

0:46.91
(0:11.71)

0:35.20
(0:11.68)

0:23.52
(0:11.51)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 RELEASE THE BEANS 9 67.2 0:11.08 1:20.02 [1] 1:08.94 [3] 0:57.63 [4] 0:45.97 [5] 0:34.46 [5] 0:22.93 [4] 0:34.46

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:11.08) (0:11.31) (0:11.66) (0:11.51) (0:11.53) (0:11.14)

2 20 GAIUS 10 65.6 0:11.21 1:20.12 [2] 1:08.70 [9] 0:57.40 [8] 0:45.75 [8] 0:34.32 [7] 0:22.88 [7] 0:34.32 -4

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.42) (0:11.30) (0:11.65) (0:11.43) (0:11.44) (0:11.21)

3 14 ENTERPRISE MIA 20 67.8 0:10.79 1:20.22 [3] 1:09.17 [2] 0:58.38 [1] 0:47.11 [1] 0:35.40 [1] 0:23.72 [1] 0:35.40 -4

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.05) (0:10.79) (0:11.27) (0:11.71) (0:11.68) (0:11.51)

4 22 MAGIC IN ME 4 67.4 0:10.89 1:20.27 [4] 1:09.11 [4] 0:58.22 [2] 0:46.90 [2] 0:35.26 [2] 0:23.38 [2] 0:35.26 +0

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:11.16) (0:10.89) (0:11.32) (0:11.64) (0:11.88) (0:11.35)

5 17 WOLF MOON 5 65.7 0:11.10 1:20.41 [5] 1:08.88 [11] 0:57.57 [10] 0:45.80 [10] 0:34.17 [11] 0:22.87 [10] 0:34.17 -7

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.53) (0:11.31) (0:11.77) (0:11.63) (0:11.30) (0:11.10)

6 16 ROSE OF DUPORTH 6 65.3 0:11.21 1:20.41 [6] 1:09.05 [6] 0:57.81 [7] 0:46.23 [6] 0:34.72 [6] 0:23.19 [6] 0:34.72 -6

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.36) (0:11.24) (0:11.58) (0:11.51) (0:11.53) (0:11.21)

7 8 PRINCESS TENKO 19 66.5 0:11.16 1:20.42 [7] 1:09.05 [7] 0:57.84 [6] 0:46.15 [7] 0:34.51 [8] 0:22.92 [8] 0:34.51 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.37) (0:11.21) (0:11.69) (0:11.64) (0:11.59) (0:11.16)

8 12 RAGING POLE 13 65.7 0:11.11 1:20.47 [8] 1:09.06 [8] 0:57.63 [9] 0:45.85 [11] 0:34.29 [10] 0:22.95 [9] 0:34.29 -5

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.41) (0:11.43) (0:11.78) (0:11.56) (0:11.34) (0:11.11)

9 18 MENAZZI 12 65.8 0:11.20 1:20.61 [9] 1:09.35 [5] 0:58.15 [5] 0:46.74 [3] 0:35.27 [3] 0:23.62 [3] 0:35.27 -6

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.26) (0:11.20) (0:11.41) (0:11.47) (0:11.65) (0:11.37)

10 21 TWO SMOKIN BARRELS 1 66.2 0:11.12 1:20.63 [10] 1:09.00 [14] 0:57.75 [11] 0:46.11 [9] 0:34.46 [9] 0:22.97 [11] 0:34.46 -8

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.63) (0:11.25) (0:11.64) (0:11.65) (0:11.49) (0:11.12)

Scratched: Canadian Dancer (#7), Love Sensation (#4), Mob Buster (#1), Zoukina (#10), Azzareach (#3), Olympic Legend (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  17:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

22 July 2023 - 16:48

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.02
(0:11.01)

1:09.01
(0:10.83)

0:58.18
(0:11.27)

0:46.91
(0:11.71)

0:35.20
(0:11.68)

0:23.52
(0:11.51)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 BEAUFORT PARK 14 66.8 0:11.02 1:20.64 [11] 1:09.10 [12] 0:57.65 [13] 0:45.89 [12] 0:34.22 [13] 0:22.81 [12] 0:34.22 +5

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.54) (0:11.45) (0:11.76) (0:11.67) (0:11.41) (0:11.02)

12 19 LUCKY EXCHANGE 15 67.7 0:10.95 1:20.68 [12] 1:08.97 [15] 0:57.52 [15] 0:45.90 [14] 0:34.37 [12] 0:22.84 [13] 0:34.37 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.71) (0:11.45) (0:11.62) (0:11.53) (0:11.53) (0:10.95)

13 15 HOKAHEY 16 69.1 0:10.69 1:20.68 [13] 1:08.64 [16] 0:57.45 [16] 0:45.63 [16] 0:33.96 [16] 0:22.51 [15] 0:33.96 +3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.04) (0:11.19) (0:11.82) (0:11.67) (0:11.45) (0:10.69)

14 2 BROKEN HERO 8 64.9 0:11.01 1:20.75 [14] 1:09.74 [1] 0:58.52 [3] 0:46.84 [4] 0:35.28 [4] 0:23.61 [5] 0:35.28 +1

Mark Du Plessis 800m Overall (0:11.01) (0:11.22) (0:11.68) (0:11.56) (0:11.67) (0:11.30)

15 13 SCOTTISH PRINCE 11 65.5 0:11.17 1:21.27 [15] 1:09.67 [13] 0:58.20 [14] 0:46.40 [15] 0:34.71 [15] 0:23.42 [14] 0:34.71 -2

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.60) (0:11.47) (0:11.80) (0:11.69) (0:11.29) (0:11.17)

16 6 ACCESSORY 2 64.4 0:11.40 1:22.31 [16] 1:10.78 [10] 0:59.38 [12] 0:47.55 [13] 0:35.79 [14] 0:24.12 [16] 0:35.79 -2

Luke Tarrant 400m 1200m (0:11.53) (0:11.40) (0:11.83) (0:11.76) (0:11.67) (0:11.41)

Scratched: Canadian Dancer (#7), Love Sensation (#4), Mob Buster (#1), Zoukina (#10), Azzareach (#3), Olympic Legend (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  17:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

22 July 2023 - 16:48

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 RELEASE THE BEANS 9 67.2 0:11.08 0:11.79 [2] 1:20.02 0:34.46

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:11.79)

2 20 GAIUS 10 65.6 0:11.21 0:11.67 [7] 0.63L 0:34.32 -4

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.67)

3 14 ENTERPRISE MIA 20 67.8 0:10.79 0:12.21 [1] 1.2L 0:35.40 -4

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)

4 22 MAGIC IN ME 4 67.4 0:10.89 0:12.03 [3] 1.47L 0:35.26 +0

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:12.03)

5 17 WOLF MOON 5 65.7 0:11.10 0:11.77 [9] 2.3L 0:34.17 -7

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.77)

6 16 ROSE OF DUPORTH 6 65.3 0:11.21 0:11.98 [5] 2.33L 0:34.72 -6

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.98)

7 8 PRINCESS TENKO 19 66.5 0:11.16 0:11.76 [10] 2.37L 0:34.51 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.76)

8 12 RAGING POLE 13 65.7 0:11.11 0:11.84 [8] 2.64L 0:34.29 -5

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.84)

9 18 MENAZZI 12 65.8 0:11.20 0:12.25 [4] 3.47L 0:35.27 -6

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.25)

10 21 TWO SMOKIN BARRELS 1 66.2 0:11.12 0:11.85 [11] 3.59L 0:34.46 -8

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.85)

Scratched: Canadian Dancer (#7), Love Sensation (#4), Mob Buster (#1), Zoukina (#10), Azzareach (#3), Olympic Legend (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  17:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

22 July 2023 - 16:48

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 BEAUFORT PARK 14 66.8 0:11.02 0:11.79 [13] 3.68L 0:34.22 +5

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.79)

12 19 LUCKY EXCHANGE 15 67.7 0:10.95 0:11.89 [12] 3.92L 0:34.37 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.89)

13 15 HOKAHEY 16 69.1 0:10.69 0:11.82 [14] 3.93L 0:33.96 +3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.82)

14 2 BROKEN HERO 8 64.9 0:11.01 0:12.31 [6] 4.31L 0:35.28 +1

Mark Du Plessis 800m Overall (0:12.31)

15 13 SCOTTISH PRINCE 11 65.5 0:11.17 0:12.25 [15] 7.37L 0:34.71 -2

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:12.25)

16 6 ACCESSORY 2 64.4 0:11.40 0:12.71 [16] 13.48L 0:35.79 -2

Luke Tarrant 400m 1200m (0:12.71)

Scratched: Canadian Dancer (#7), Love Sensation (#4), Mob Buster (#1), Zoukina (#10), Azzareach (#3), Olympic Legend (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 22 July 2023  17:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


